
2023 Varsity Rebel Football Schedule
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME NOTE

Friday, August 11 Carlisle Away 5:00 PM Scrimmage
Thursday, August 17 Maud Home 5:00 PM Scrimmage

Friday, August 25 Linden-Kildare Home 7:30 PM -
Friday, September 1 Prairiland Home 7:30 PM Homecoming
Friday, September 8 New Diana Away 7:30 PM Battle of 259
Friday, September 15 Quitman Away 7:30 PM -
Friday, September 22 Union Grove* Away 7:30 PM -
Friday, September 29 Big Sandy* Home 7:30 PM -

Friday, October 6 Hawkins* Away 7:30 PM -
Thursday, October 12 Beckville* Home 7:30 PM KYKX Game of the Week

Friday, October 20 - - - Open Week
Friday, October 27 Frankston* Away 7:30 PM -

Friday, November 3 Harleton* Home 7:30 PM Senior Night

2023 JV Rebel Football Schedule
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME NOTE

Friday, August 11 Carlisle Away 5:00 PM Scrimmage
Thursday, August 17 Maud Home 5:00 PM Scrimmage
Thursday, August 24 Linden-Kildare Away 5:30 PM -
Thursday, August 31 Prairiland Away 5:30 PM -

Thursday, September 7 New Diana Home 7:00 PM -
Thursday, September 14 Quitman Home 7:00 PM -
Thursday, September 21 Union Grove* Home 7:00 PM -
Thursday, September 28 Big Sandy* Away 7:00 PM -

Thursday, October 5 Hawkins* Home 7:00 PM -
Wednesday, October 11 Beckville* Away 7:00 PM Wednesday Night
Thursday, October 19 - - - Open Week
Thursday, October 26 Frankston* Home 7:00 PM -

Thursday, November 2 Harleton* Away 7:00 PM -

2023 JH Rebel Football Schedule
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME NOTE

Thursday, September 7 New Diana Home 5:00/6:00 PM -
Thursday, September 14 Quitman Home 5:00/6:00 PM -
Thursday, September 21 Union Grove* Home 5:00/6:00 PM -
Thursday, September 28 Big Sandy* Away 5:00/6:00 PM -

Thursday, October 5 Hawkins* Home 5:00/6:00 PM -
Wednesday, October 11 Beckville* Away 5:00/6:00 PM Wednesday Night
Thursday, October 19 - - - Open Week
Thursday, October 26 Frankston* Home 5:00/6:00 PM -

Thursday, November 2 Harleton* Away 5:00/6:00 PM -


